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H

Children’s Learning Center
AT MITCHELL COLLEGE

SUMMER PROGRAM

EVENTS

CLOSED

3131

9/6                 Labor Day    

11/2     Professional Development Day  

11/25 & 11/26         Thanksgiving Break           

12/24 - 1/2                Winter Break  

1/17             Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

2/21                         President’s Day

3/4           Professional Development Day 
   
5/30   Memorial Day 

 
7/4                  Independence Day 

8/24 - 8/26 Professional Development

6/27/2022              Summer Program Begins 

8/19/2022     Summer Program Ends  

6/21/2021            Summer Program Begins 

8/20/2021     Summer Program Ends  

2021-2022 | CLOSED

 Summer Program

         

Back to School Night  

First Day of School            

Bonfire at the Beach       

Fall Conferences            

Fall Conferences

Fall Conferences  

Halloween Parade

Thanksgiving Potluck Lunch

Pancake Breakfast                   

Mid-year Conferences

Mid-year Conferences

Mid-year Conferences

Special Persons Lunch

Planting Party & Ice Cream Social   

Optional End-of-year Conferences

Optional End-of-year Conferences

Optional End-of-year Conferences

Preschool Graduation

Summer Program Begins

Summer Program Ends

                   

8/23 

8/30   

9/24                     

9/27    

9/28               

9/29

10/29

11/24

12/23

 

2/8

2/9

2/10

2/14 

5/13  

6/1

6/2

6/3

6/17

6/27

8/19

5:00pm-6:30pm

4:30pm-6:00pm

-Sign Up-                       

-Sign Up-

-Sign Up-

10:45am-11:45am                       

12:00pm-1:00pm                       

10:00am-11:00am                       

-Sign Up-

-Sign Up-

-Sign Up-

12:00pm-1:00pm            

3:30pm -5:00pm 

-Sign Up-

-Sign Up-

-Sign Up-

3:00pm-4:00pm

2021-2022 | EVENTS

Children’s Learning Center at Mitchell College  |  860-701-5348  |   701 Montauk Ave. New London, CT 06320  |  mitchell.edu/childrens-learning-center 
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