Children's Learning Center AT MITCHELL COLLEGE

2021-2022 The Children's Learning Center at Mitchell College Calendar

EVENTS

CLOSED

SUMMER PROGRAM

AUGUST 2021

MON	TUE	WED	THUR	FRI
2	3	4	5	6
9	10	11	12	13
16	17	18	19	20
23	24	25	26	27
30	31			

SEPTEMBER 2021

МОМ	N	TUE	WED	THUR	FRI
			1	2	3
6		7	8	9	10
13	,	14	15	16	17
20)	21	22	23	24
27	,	28	29	30	

OCTOBER 2021

MON	TUE	WED	THUR	FRI
				1
4	5	6	7	8
11	12	13	14	15
18	19	20	21	22
25	26	27	28	29

NOVEMBER 2021

MON	TUE	WED	THUR	FRI
1	2	3	4	5
8	9	10	11	12
15	16	17	18	19
22	23	24	25	26
29	30			

DECEMBER 2021

MON	TUE	WED	THUR	FRI
		1	2	3
6	7	8	9	10
13	14	15	16	17
20	21	22	23	24
27	28	29	30	31

JANUARY 2022

MON	TUE	WED	THUR	FRI
3	4	5	6	7
10	11	12	13	14
17	18	19	20	21
24	25	26	27	28
31				

FEBRUARY 2022

MON	TUE	WED	THUR	FRI
	1	2	3	4
7	8	9	10	11
14	15	16	17	18
21	22	23	24	25
28				

MARCH 2022

MON	TUE	WED	THUR	FRI
	1	2	3	4
7	8	9	10	11
14	15	16	17	18
21	22	23	24	25
28	29	30	31	

APRIL 2022

MON	TUE	WED	THUR	FRI
				1
4	5	6	7	8
11	12	13	14	15
18	19	20	21	22
25	26	27	28	29

MAY 2022

MON	TUE	WED	THUR	FRI
2	3	4	5	6
9	10	11	12	13
16	17	18	19	20
23	24	25	26	27
30	31			

JUNE 2022

MON	TUE	WED	THUR	FRI
		1	2	3
6	7	8	9	10
13	14	15	16	17
20	21	22	23	24
27	28	29	30	

CLC SUMMER PROGRAM at Mitchell College Academic Calendar **2021-2022**

JUNE 2022

MON	TUE	WED	THUR	FRI
		1	2	3
6	7	8	9	10
13	14	15	16	17
20	21	22	23	24
27	28	29	30	

JULY 2022

MON	TUE	WED	THUR	FRI
				1
4	5	6	7	8
11	12	13	14	15
18	19	20	21	22
25	26	27	28	29

AUGUST 2022

МО	N	TUE	WED	THUR	FRI
1		2	3	4	5
8		9	10	11	12
15	5	16	17	18	19
22	2	23	24	25	26
29)	30	31		



EVENTS

CLOSED

SUMMER PROGRAM

2021-2022 | EVENTS

8/23	Back to School Night	5:00pm-6:30pm
	•	3.00pm-0.30pm
8/30	First Day of School	
9/24	Bonfire at the Beach	4:30pm-6:00pm
9/27	Fall Conferences	-Sign Up-
9/28	Fall Conferences	-Sign Up-
9/29	Fall Conferences	-Sign Up-
10/29	Halloween Parade	10:45am-11:45am
11/24	Thanksgiving Potluck Lunch	12:00pm-1:00pm
12/23	Pancake Breakfast	10:00am-11:00am
2/8	Mid-year Conferences	-Sign Up-
2/9	Mid-year Conferences	-Sign Up-
2/10	Mid-year Conferences	-Sign Up-
2/14	Special Persons Lunch	12:00pm-1:00pm
5/13	Planting Party & Ice Cream Socia	l 3:30pm -5:00pm
6/1	Optional End-of-year Conference	es -Sign Up-
6/2	Optional End-of-year Conference	es -Sign Up-
6/3	Optional End-of-year Conference	es -Sign Up-
6/17	Preschool Graduation	3:00pm-4:00pm
6/27	Summer Program Begins	
8/19	Summer Program Ends	
	=	

2021-2022 | CLOSED

0/6	Labar Davi
9/6	Labor Day
11/2	Professional Development Day
11/25 & 11/26	Thanksgiving Break
12/24 - 1/2	Winter Break
2022	
1/17	Martin Luther King Jr. Day
2/21	President's Day
3/4	Professional Development Day
5/30	Memorial Day
7/4	Independence Day
8/24 - 8/26	Professional Development

Summer Program

ı		
	6/21/2021	Summer Program Begins
l	8/20/2021	Summer Program Ends
	6/27/2022	Summer Program Begins
	8/19/2022	Summer Program Ends